
Comm 131 - Public Speaking 
 Blog Addresses! 

Howdy, students—please go ahead and write your first and last name in the left column, and then 
put your blog site address in the right-hand column. 

 
 

First and Last Name Blog Web Address Gmail Email Address 

Zack De Piero comm131spring16.blogspot.com zack.depiero@gmail.com 

Laurie Trinidad  trinidadjr.blog.com trinidadlt60@gmail.com 

Danniel Cruz w2dannyc.blogspot.com dannielcruzm94@gmail.com 

Nestor Galvan galvan96.blogspot.com nxgalvan@gmail.pipeline.sbc
c.edu 

Elizabeth 
Motshwaewa-Koetsier 

w2Elizabethmk.blogspot.com Princesslizzy15@gmail.com 

Jesus Terrazas jdterrazas.blogspot.com jesus.david.terrazas@gmail.c
om 

Linda Arellano larellano1.blogspot.com larellano1@pipeline.sbcc.edu 

Canyon Gutierrez  w2canyon.blogspot.com  canyongutierrez@gmail.com  

Kyle Ignatius w2kig.blogspot.com kyleignatius93@gmail.com 

Ben Feldmann bfelds.blogspot.com benjaminfeldmann8@gmail.c
om 

Sarah Jimenez w2sarahj.blogspot.com sjjimenez1@pipeline.sbcc.ed
u 

Daniel Stawiecki 
(Mr.D) 

w2daniel96.blogspot.com dsstawiecki@pipeline.sbcc.e
du 

Courtney Castle courtneyc.blogspot.com crcastle@pipeline.sbcc.edu 

Nicholas LaQuay comm131nlaquay.blogspot.com nicklaquay@gmail.com 

Daisy Carreon comm131daisyc.blogspot.com heedfulwhispers@gmail.com 

mailto:canyongutierrez@gmail.com
mailto:kyleignatius93@gmail.com


Polly Victoreen w2pollyv.blogspot.com pollyvictoreen123@gmail.co
m 

Jacob Saenz http://jakethedriftking.blogspot.co
m/ 

jdsaenz12@gmail.com 

Ryan Fochtman http://w2ryanf.blogspot.com r.rjfochtman@gmail.com 

Ling Bai linglbai.blogspot.com lbai@pipeline.sbcc.edu 

 

Sarahanne McCool themccoolest.blogspot.com smc1791@gmail.com 

Christian Perez w2chrisp.blogspot.com chrisperezmendoza@gmail.c
om 

Xi Wang http://xiwangcomm131spring
16.blogspot.com/ 

xwang19@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Steven Barela w2stevenb.blogspot.com sbbarela@gmail.com 

Maddie Ittner w2mcittner.blogspot.com mcittner@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Conner Thomson http://gemcity5.blogspot.com/ connerthomson@gmail.com 

Valentina Hallefors w2valentinah.blogspot.com vkhallefors@pipeline.sbcc.ed
u 

Makena Matousek w2makenamatousek.blogspot
.com 

mmatousek@pipeline.sbcc.e
du 

Takayuki Hisamoto w2takayukih.blogspot.com thisamoto@pipeline.sbcc.edu 

Owen Strassner w2owens.blogspot.com owenstrassner@gmail.com 

Mackenzie March mmmarch.blogspot.com mmmarch@pipeline.sbcc.edu 
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